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
vlaw. Near schools and shopping.
$331 Blndewald Rd., Torrance.

EX 12125

$35, NICE 1 bedroom stucco. Re­ 
decorated. H.W, floors, large 
yard, child O.K. Near school and
shop?. 10.19 W. ?04th (kpy next 
iiooi 1. RL 3 aw

Adult* «nlv.

LARGE 2-bedroom deluxe front 
duplex. 1*% baths, dinette, fire­ 
place, garage. Prefer adults. 
J4427 Ward. FR 3-1*1?.

Apartments for Rent 
'(Furnished) 120

Tropic ls[e
New Gold Medallion
if 34-Unit Apts. *

Deluxe 1 Bedroom
HEATED POOL

Hl-fl music, quiet, fully tound- 
proofed, electric celltn* heat, 
thermostat In each room, all 
electric kitchen, carpets, drapes. 
FURNISHED UTILITIES $145 

UNFURNISHED S11S

NEAR EL CAMINO COLLEGE
3408 Redondo Bch Bl 

Torronce DA 3-8028
MGR. APT. 1______

$50 Unfurnished
1 "NEAR NEW"

1-BEDRM. APTS.
"CHILDREN WELCOME"

316 W. Griffith
(2 blocks south of 190th and 
Flgueroa, 2 blks tronY Harbor 
Freeway)

DA 3-7252__^_

$87750 
Modern 1 Bedroom

Oarage, oak floors, furnace and 
Wiower, 1-storv with front and 
rear entrance. Spacious lawns. 
JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURTS 

Mgr., 143S W 21»th St.

FA 8-8502

Mouses for Rent 
(Furnished) 117

WORKING woman will shar» home 
with same. Private room. Near 
Harbor O*n»»ral Hospital. PA 1

, 1205 dav^ ' ' ' """.«. eves.

^droom, r 
house 1 >.., . .;,-^i!s, no pets, 
carpeting and Me, private park' 
Inq, lights, trash and water paid 
24248 NEECE (Near 101 Hwy. 
and Hawth. Blvd.) FR 542M.

$7$, NICB 1-bedroom, 3 large 
rooms, lots «f tile In Kitchen 
and hath, H.W. floors, disposal, 
MI kino, Couple preferred. No 
pets. Available toon. See at 
ISOHi W. 20Srh. Near CMA, 
Torr.inrr PL 4-1591.

M ( r ipt. Close to dowrv 
tc- ce. Upstairs apt ,
ptivrur rm ranee, Utilities paid.,
Close to transportation. $75. 

FA   84B65
$40, SINGLE duplex for adults In 

quiet area. 20427 Catallna (be­ 
tween Normandle and Vermont.) 
All utilities paid.
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